PV25264297 24-Feb-26Dated :

Particulars Amount

Account :

KRISHNA STEELS AND 
CHEMICALS

6,61,309.00

Through :

THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED (CC)
On Account of :

24/02/2026	RTG
/FDRLR52026022488884177
/SRCB/KRISHNA STEELS 
AND				RTGS	S71833485	-
			6,61,309.00

Amount (in words) :

INR Six Lakh Sixty One Thousand 
Three Hundred Nine Only

₹ 6,61,309.00

Receiver’s Signature : Authorised Signatory